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14 000 #

KBaptupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT
BbicOTa NOTOSIKOB
Xunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Obuwias nnowaab

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun caenku
Paspen
Tun 6ankoHa
Twun caHy3na
PeMoOHT

3acesieHne C XXUBOTHbIMU

https://ufa.move.ru/objects/9287412955

CobCcTBEeHHUK

79874926036

2.5 M

30 M

6 M’

38 m*

9/9

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

6anKoH

pa3nenbHbli

KOCMEeTUYeCKNin


https://ufa.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

na
NWHTEPHET, Me6eﬂb, mebesb Ha KYXHe, TeneBn3op, CThpasbHasa
MallWHa, Xo0Nno4UNbHUK, J'II/ICbT

OnucaHue

ClaeTcs Ha OJIMTEeNbHbIA CPOK 1-KOMHATHas
KBapTUpa, Tensas , CBeTas , ecTb BCe AN

KOMMOPTHOIr0 NPOXXNBaHUA
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